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Time Table  
M.Com. – I Semester 

  Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2023 – 24 
 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  
to 11.00 

am 

11.00 am 
to 1.00 

pm 

 
1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 23-03-2024 Saturday FM (GNR) MM (NS)  
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 

IAS (BSR) ME&BE (SS) 

2 24-03-2024 Sunday FM (GNR) MM (NS) IAS (BSR) ME&BE (SS) 

3 30-03-2024 Saturday FM (GNR) MM (NS) IAS (BSR) ME&BE (SS) 

4 31-03-2024 Sunday FM (GNR) MM (NS) IAS (BSR) ME&BE (SS) 

5 06-04-2024 Saturday FM (GNR) 
 

MM (NS) IAS (BSR) ME&BE (SS) 
 

6 07-04-2024 Sunday FM (GNR) 
 

MM (NS) IAS (BSR) ME&BE (SS) 
 

7 20-04-2024 Saturday MM (NS) FM (GNR) 
 

ME&BE (SS) 
 

IAS (BSR) 

8 21-04-2024 Sunday MM (NS) FM (GNR) 
 

ME&BE (SS) 
 

IAS (BSR) 

9 27-04-2024 Saturday MM (NS) FM (GNR) 
 

ME&BE (SS) 
 

IAS (BSR) 

10 28-04-2024 Sunday MM (NS) FM (GNR) 
 

ME&BE (SS) 
 

IAS (BSR) 

 
 

M.Com. – I Semester  
 
Paper - I Indian Accounting Standards    (IAS) Dr. B. Sandhya Rani    (BSR) 

Paper – II Managerial Economics & Business   
Environment    (ME&BE)    
 

Dr. Sabiha Shareef   (SS) 

Paper – III Marketing Management   (MM)                   Dr. Nazia Sultana   (NS) 

Paper - IV Financial Management    (FM)  Prof. G. Naresh Reddy   (GNR) 

 
 
  
 

DIRECTOR 
 
 


